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IMPORTS PER CAPITA INTO UNDES MENTIONED COUN-
TRIES FROM THE UNITED STATES

Countries Population
Imports

per Capita

Exports from
the United
States, Year
ended June,

1910

Canada. I 7,500,000
France

I 39,000,000
Germany 63,000,000
Mexico 15,000,000

$29.00
3.60
4,77
3.75

South America;
Argentina
Bolivia

Brazil

Chile

Colombia
Ecuador.
Guiana—British.

Dutch
French.

Paraguay.
Peru
Uruguay
Venezuela

6,100,000

1.954,000

21,000,000
3,254,000

4,320,000
1,272,000

305,000
85,000
81,000

631,000
4,560,000

1,043,000

2,647.000

6.81
2.13
99

2.74
.85

1.57

7.57
7.95
2.77
.09

1 28
3.01
1.08

Total South America 47,252,000 2.04

Mexico and South America,
Total

United Kingdom

.

62,252,000

$215,990,021
117,627,466

249,555,926

58,193,704

40,694,941
603,721

22,897,890

8,304,246
3,979,886

2,215,951

1,884,331

685,889
300,273
61,142

4,548,053
4,272,145

2.797,210

93,245,678

151,439,382

45,000,000 12.79 $505,552,871

Canadian imports from U.S. fiscal year, 1911 $294,415,502
Canadian exports to U.S. fiscal vear, 1911 119,203,201


