IMPORTS PER CAPITA INTO UNDERMENTIONED COUNTRIES FROM THE UNITED STATES

Countries	Population	Imports per Capita	Exports from the United States, Year ended June, 1910
Canada	7,500,000	\$29.00	\$215,990,021
France.	39,000,000		117,627,466
Germany	63,000,000		249,555,926
Mexico.	15,000,000		58,193,704
South America:			
Argentina	6,100,000	6.81	40,694,941
Bolivia	1,954,000		603,721
Brazil	21,000,000		22,897,890
Chile	3,254,000		8,304,246
Colombia.	4,320,000	.85	3,979,886
Ecuador	1,272,000		2,215,951
Guiana-British	305,000		1,884,331
Dutch	85,000		685,889
French	81,000	2.77	300,273
Paraguay	631,000	.09	61,142
Peru	4,560,000	1 28	4,548,053
Uruguay	1.043.000	3.01	4,272,145
Venezuela	2,647,000	1.08	2,797,210
Total South America	47,252,000	2.04	93,245,678
Mexico and South America,			
Total	62,252,000	2.45	151,439,382
United Kingdom	45,000,000	12.79	\$505,552,871

Canadian imports from U.S. fiscal year, 1911 \$294,415,502 Canadian exports to U.S. fiscal year, 1911.... 119,203,201